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Product details

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

Barcode

Hole distance

Product type
Gross weight

Net weight

Mounting clamp for machine
light with hole distance 50x50
mm

50531922

Table clamp for mashine lights with the hole distance 50x50mm.
Span: 0-45 mm

Fits the maskine light model: ECHO
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50531922

5708004055402

8539520000

1

Product specifications

5708004055402
50x50

Table Mounting Clamp
0.460 kg

0.450 kg



